Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/l-series-mpo-cassette-base-12/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of May 17,
2022.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
L-Series MPO
Cassette BASE-12
L-Series MPO Cassette BASE-12 provides a secure
transition between MPO and LC or SC connectors and are
used to interconnect MPO backbones with LC or SC

IEC 60793 - optical fiber
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code
Fiber
Count
Code End B Polarity
A 3 OM3 LD 12 12
Fibers
BPV A LC -02DA A/C
4 OM4 24 24
Fibers
B LCA -02DB B Type 1
7 G.657A1 D SC -02DC B Type 2
E SCA
Page 3 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/l-series-mpo-cassette-base-12/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of May 17,
2022.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
Example Part Numbers
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A4LD24BPVA-02DA AFL L-Series LGX 24F MPO Cassette Low Loss MPO M-LC MM OM4 BK BASE12 Pol A/C
A7LD12BPVA-02DA AFL L-Series LGX 12F MPO Cassette Low Loss MPO M-LC SM G.657A1 BK BASE12 Pol A/C
Legacy Ordering Information
MPO CONNECTOR*
FIBER
COUNT
DISCRETE
CONNECTOR
FIBER TYPE
LGX
CASSETTE
POLARITY
MM MPO Male (12 fiber
Ferrule)
12 12
core
LC LC SM OS1/OS2
G.657A1
CASS Leave
blank
A/C
MPM MPO Premium Male
(12 fiber Ferrule)
24 24
core
LCA LC/APC MM MM
50/125
OM3/OM4
B1 Polarity B (Type 1) Selection
Available for MULTIMODE
product ONLY
SC SC** B2 Polarity B (Type 2)  Selection
Available for MULTIMODE
product ONLY
SCA SC/APC**
  * When selecting Premium Low Loss MPO all single-fiber connections will be provided with low loss premium performance
**Available in 12-fiber cassettes only *** MTP US Conec MPO Connectors available on request- add suffix "-US" to the end of PN